
DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 46859669

Data publicarii	03.06.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 225,05 RON - 225,05 RON

Descriere: CLESTE SFIC 160MM_1*21.0084 LEI/BC= 21.01 LEI SURUBELNITA PH1 NARCIS_2*4.2017 LEI/BC= 8.40 LEI PLASTIC GIPS CARTON_6*0.2521 LEI/BC= 1.51 LEI RACORD 25X3/4 FI COMP._1*3.7815 LEI/BC = 3.78 LEI MUFA 32X32 COMP._6*8.4034 LEI/BC = 50.42 LEI BURGHIU SDS PLUS 6X110_1*10.9244 LEI/BC= 10.92 LEI ROBINET 1" ¼ FONTA_1*42.8571 LEI/BC= 42.86 LEI NIPLU ŻN 1" ¼ FE -FE_1*4.6218 LEI/BC= 4.62 LEI STUT FILETAT 1" 25CM_1*9.2437 LEI/BC = 9.24 LEI REDUCTIE 1"1/4X 1" ŻN_1*4.6218 LEI/BC = 4.62 LEI MUFA 32X32 COMP._1*8.4034 LEI/BC = 8.40 LEI NIPLU ŻN 1" _1*3.7815 LEI/BC = 3.78 LEI ROBINET TR.1" MASTERDINE_2*27.7311 LEI/BC = 55.46 LE
